DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (Z) (CONT®D)

THE PLACE 2

PLACE2PLACE LIMITED

PLACEVIEW PROPERTIES LTD

PLAIN JANES HOUSEKEEPING LIMITED
PLAIN JANES HOUSEKEEPING LIMITED
PLAINMOOR LIMITED

PLAIN WHITE LIMITED

PLANACTIVE LIMITED

PLANALYSE LIMITED

PLAN ARCHITECTURE LONDON LIMITED
PLAN ART PROJECTS LIMITED

PLAN ASSURE LIMITED

PLAN ASSURE LIMITED

PLAN "B" PLANNING & DESIGN LIMITED
PLAN "B" PLANNING & DESIGN LIMITED
PLAN B SYSTEMS LIMITED

PLAN B SYSTEMS LIMITED

PLAN B TELECOM LIMITED

PLANDACH LIMITED

PLANDOCS LIMITED

PLANESAND LIMITED

PLANET ACCESSORIES LIMITED

PLANET EARTH ENTERPRISES LIMITED
PLANET GEARS LIMITED

PLANET 1GLOO LIMITED

PLANETLINK LIMITED

PLANET MOTION PICTURES LIMITED
PLANET ROCK MEDIA LIMITED

PLANET SUPPLIES LIMITED

PLANET UK LIMITED

PLAN FINANCE LIMITED

THE PLAN GROUP LIMITED

PLAN IT GREEN LIMITED

PLAN IT GREEN LIMITED

PLANIT PROPERTIES LIMITED

PLANIT PROPERTIES LIMITED
PLAN-1.T. SERVICES LIMITED

PLANIT SOFTWARE LIMITED

PLANLANE LIMITED

PLANMORE LIMITED

PLANNED CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
PLANNED MAINTENANCE LIMITED
PLANNED MAINTENANCE FACILITIES LIMITED
PLANNED MAINTENANCE MOBILE SERVICES
LIMITED

PLANNED MAINTENANCE OPERATIONS
SUPPORT LIMITED

PLANNED MAINTENANCE REGIONAL SERVICES
LIMITED

PLANNED MAINTENANCE SPECIAL SERVICES
LIMITED

PLANNED TRAVEL LIMITED

PLANNING FOR SUSTAINABILITY LTD.
PLANNING-INC LIMITED

PLANNING IN PARADISE LIMITED

THE PLANNING SERVICE LIMITED

03836816
04585462
03525996
05338647
05338647
06241178
04383120
02690243
05377632
06301464
04563293
05642388
05642388
06001015
06001015
03606989
03606989
05128411
05305706
02180954
05438948
04925564
02957495
01717426
05096932
04309373
05209590
05837239
04263831
04598686
05255247
04108942
05948472
05948472
05990197
05990197
03259605
02093062
03866705
04442123
04305072
02591570
02690909
02690908

02011352
02690910
02690911
05582588
05231576
04118854

05468194
06018793

27/08/2008
28/08/2008
27/08/2008
01/09/2008
01/09/2008
29/08/2008
01/09/2008
29/08/2008
29/08/2008
01/09/2008
01/09/2008
29/08/2008
29/08/2008
29/08/2008
29/08/2008
02/09/2008
02/709/2008
27/08/2008
02/09/2008
02/09/2008
27/08/2008
01/09/2008
01/09/2008
01/09/2008
02/09/2008
28/08/2008
27/08/2008
27/08/2008
27/08/2008
02/09/2008
01/09/2008
01/09/2008
28/08/2008
28/08/2008
28/08/2008
28/08/2008
01/09/2008
27/08/2008
01/09/2008
28/08/2008
28/08/2008
01/09/2008
01/09/2008
01/09/2008

01/09/2008
01/09/2008
01/09/2008
01/09/2008
01/09/2008
02/09/2008

01/09/2008
0170972008

PLANNING SPECIALISTS LIMITED
PLAN NOW LIMITED

PLANSBURY DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
PLANSCAPES LEISURE LIMITED

PLANSHARE PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LIMITED

PLANSTEP LIMITED

PLANS 2 IMPROVE LIMITED

PLANTATION SHUTTERS LIMITED

PLANTATION SHUTTERS LIMITED

PLANTATION TRADING LIMITED

PLANTATION UK LIMITED

PLANTATION UK LIMITED

PLANT BIOTECH LIMITED

PLANT FORCE (LEEDS) LIMITED

PLANTMATCH LIMITED

PLANTS ENHANCE LTD

PLANTS FOR A FUTURE WORKERS
CO-OPERATIVE LIMITED

PLANTS, PLANTS, PLANTS LIMITED

PLANTWISE (CAMBRIDGE) LIMITED

PLANUNG FUER KUECHE UND BAD LIMITED

PLANUSUAL PROJECTS LIMITED

PLANVIEW UK LIMITED

PLANWOOD PROPERTIES LIMITED

PLAN YOUR HOLIDAYS LTD

PLASCOAT HOLDINGS LIMITED

PLASCOAT INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

PLASCOAT SYSTEMS LIMITED

PLASMATOOL LTD

PLASNET LIMITED

PLASNET LIMITED

PLASTERWEBB LIMITED

THE PLASTIC CARD COMPANY LIMITED

PLASTIC COATINGS LIMITED

PLASTIC MOULDING SUPPLIES LIMITED

THE PLASTIC STORE LIMITED

THE PLASTIC SURGEON LIMITED

THE PLASTIC SURGEON (FRANCHISING)
LIMITED

THE PLASTIC SURGEON (LOGISTICS) LTD

THE PLASTIC SURGEONS LTD

THE PLASTIC SURGERY LTD

PLASTICUM NORWICH LTD.

PLASTIC WASTE RECYCLING LIMITED

PLASTIK FANTASTIK LIMITED

PLASTXWORLD LIMITED

PLATE MASTER LIMITED

PLATER COLLEGE LIMITED

PLATE 23 LIMITED

PLATFORM ONE MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
PLATFORM ONE MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED

PLATFORM PUBLISHING UK LIMITED
PLATFORM WCDMA LIMITED
PLATINUM AUTOS LIMITED
PLATINUM BLUE LIMITED
PLATINUM BLUE LIMITED

02007171
04450077
05285763
02546045
02030058
01949791
06013130
03070306
03070306
04075640
04566344
04566344
05254370
05189298
04302572
04470331
02830321

03862766
04013277
04950238
02759988
03974697
06058693
03860933
00931836
00807284
00514584
06681376
05386072
05386072
06012638
02455038
04452705
05984247
05677590
03718897
04761634

03676312
03114516
03114518
00964668
04460520
04352382
02520917
05269793
05750556
04619224
05361395
05361395
06348027
04911052
04789295
03783500
03783500

27/08/2008
27/08/2008
01/09/2008
01/09/2008
01/09/2008
29/08/2008
01/09/2008
28/08/2008
27/08/2008
02/709/2008
28/08/2008
2870872008
27/08/2008
0270972008
29/08/2008
0170972008
29/08/2008

0270972008
27/08/2008
0270972008
29/08/2008
01/09/2008
02/09/2008
29/08/2008
29/08/2008
29/08/2008
29/08/2008
01/09/2008
02/09/2008
02/709/2008
0170972008
2970872008
29/08/2008
0170972008
28/08/2008
29/08/2008
29/08/2008

29/08/2008
02/09/2008
02/09/2008
02/09/2008
02/709/2008
01/09/2008
30/08/2008
29/08/2008
2870872008
01/09/2008
0170972008
01/09/2008
26/08/2008
02/09/2008
0170972008
01/09/2008
0170972008



